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August 2, 2018 State Primary  

(Republican and Democratic)  
 

  

Early Voting Dates and Times 
Early Voting is held at the Election Commission Office 

   
July 13 Friday  8:00 – 6:00   July 21 Saturday  8:00 – NOON 
July 14 Saturday  8:00 – NOON  July 23 Monday  8:00 – 6:00 
July 16 Monday  8:00 – 6:00   July 24 Tuesday  8:00 – 6:00 
July 17 Tuesday  8:00 – 6:00   July 25 Wednesday 8:00 – 7:00 
July 18 Wednesday 8:00 – 6:00   July 26 Thursday  8:00 – 7:00 
July 19 Thursday  8:00 – 6:00   July 27 Friday  8:00 – 7:00 
July 20 Friday  8:00 – 6:00   July 28 Saturday  8:00 – 4:00  

     
 
Absentee Voting by Mail: A qualified voter may make application to the Election Commission Office from 
May 4 thru July 26, 2018. 
 
 

 
350 Pageant Lane, Suite 404 

Phone (931) 648-5707  
http://www.mcgtn.org/election 
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